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F KEMNMLER

Prazisionswerkzeuge

Reduction sleeves for hydraulic expansion chucks DCONMS=32 | DCONWS=20
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Application:

102,00 € *

* Prices excl. legal value added tax plus shipping costs

Brand: Kemmler GmbH
Order no.: RDC32.200

For mounting straight-shank tools with internal coolant.

Note:

The chucking diameter is configured for a tool tolerance of h6.

Article properties
SEAL:

ADINTMS:
ADINTWS:

BD:

CP:

CXSC:

DCONMS:
DCONWS:

LCOL:

LPR:

OAL:
Rundlaufgenauigkeit:

Ja

Reduzierungen fir Hydrodehnspannfutter
Cylindrical clamping - metric
42

80 bar

Kuhlmittelnuten

32

20

57,5

5

62,5

< 5um



